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Child Welfare/GA DHS 
 
Bowens, Jeanell 
EPAC, Region8 
EPAC 
Jeanell.bowens1@dhs.ga.gov  
706-224-0453 
Gooddine, Ashley 
EPAC, Region10 
EPAC 
Ashley.gooddine@dhs.ga.gov  
404-387-2053 
 
Taylor, Leandrea 
ILP, Region10 
ILS 
leandrea.taylor@dhs.ga.gov  
229-287-9040 
 

K-12, Georgia DOE 
 
Autry, Tyler 
Baconton Community Charter School 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
tautry@bccsblazers.org  
228-787-9999 

mailto:Jeanell.bowens1@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:Ashley.gooddine@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:leandrea.taylor@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:tautry@bccsblazers.org


 
Bailey, Lisa 
Lee County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
baileyli@lee.k12.ga.us  
229-903-2100 
 
 
Ball, Santrina 
Dougherty County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
santrina.ball@docoschools.org  
229-431-3415 
 
 
Breeden, Shari 
Cook County 
Foster Care Liaison 
sbreeden@cook.k12.ga.us  
229-896-2296 
 
Brown, James 
Macon County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
jbrown@macon.k12.ga.us  
478-472-8188 
 
Carr, Lisa 
Taylor County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
carr.lisa@taylorboe.org  
478-391-1454 
 

mailto:baileyli@lee.k12.ga.us
mailto:santrina.ball@docoschools.org
mailto:sbreeden@cook.k12.ga.us
mailto:jbrown@macon.k12.ga.us
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Clenney, Lorie 
Early County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
lclenney@early.k12.ga.us  
229-723-4337 
 
Cooper, Dr.Ka�na 
Grady County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
k.cooper@grady.k12.ga.us  
229-377-3701 
 
Davis, Adrienne 
Sumter County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
adavis@sumterschools.org  
229-924-1012 
 
Davis, Chip 
Decatur County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
cdavis@dcboe.com  
229-248-2835 
 
Eppes, Lisa 
Cook County Schools 
School Social Worker 
lisaeppes@cook.k12.ga.us  
 
Floyd, Kimberly 
Dooly County 
kimberly.floyd@dooly.k12.ga.us  
 

mailto:lclenney@early.k12.ga.us
mailto:k.cooper@grady.k12.ga.us
mailto:adavis@sumterschools.org
mailto:cdavis@dcboe.com
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Gilbert, Shayla 
Randolph County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
shayla.gilbert@sowegak12.org  
229-732-3610 
 
Hankinson, Cara 
Thomas County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
cahankinson@tcjackets.net  
229-225-4384. ext. 166 
 
Harris, Dr. Ursula 
Dooly County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
ursula.harris@dooly.k12.ga.us  
229-645-3421, 229-313-5159 
 
Hay, Jennifer 
Valdosta City Schools 
School Social Worker 
jennifer.hay@gocats.org  
 
Johnson-Smith, Shylynski 
Turner County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
shy.johnson@turner.k12.ga.us  
229-352-0038 
 
 
Jones, Sharon 
Stewart County 
Foster Care Liaison 
sjones@stewart.k12.ga.us  
229-321-1786 
 

mailto:shayla.gilbert@sowegak12.org
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Jones, Tan 
Lowndes County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
tanjones@lowndes.k12.ga.us  
 
Leeder, Jodie 
Schley County 
Foster Care Liaison 
jleeder@schleyk12.org  
229-937-2405, ext. 229 
 
Legget, Annie 
Macon County 
School Counselor 
alegget@macon.k12.ga.us  
 
Mar�n, Kathy 
Pataula Charter 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
kmar�n@pataula.net  
229-354-4001 
 
Menefee, Karen 
Mitchell County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
karen_menefee@mitchell.k12.ga.us  
229-321-7001 
 
Mizell, Dr. Emethel 
Irwin County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
emizell@irwin.k12.ga.us  
229-468-9510 
 

mailto:tanjones@lowndes.k12.ga.us
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Napier, Samantha 
Valdosta City Schools 
School Social Worker 
samantha.napier@gocats.org  
 
Perkins, Tonya 
Terrell County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
tperkins@terrell.k12.ga.us  
229-995-4096 
 
Phillips, Kadie 
Southwest Georgia S.T.E.M. Charter 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
kphillips@sowegastemcharter.org  
229-272-3071 
 
Pots, Gabrielle 
Brooks County 
Foster Care Liaison 
gpots@brooks.k12.ga.us  
229-588-2340 
 
Sherrod, Russia 
Terrell County 
Foster Care Liaison 
rsherrod@terrell.k12.ga.us  
229-995-4425 
 
Shingler, Meredith 
Seminole County 
Foster Care Liaison 
meredith.shingler@seminole.k12.ga.us  
229-524-5135 
 

mailto:samantha.napier@gocats.org
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Simpson, Lisa 
Crisp County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
lsimpson@crispschools.org  
229-276-3400 
 
Smith, Cindy 
Pelham City 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
csmith@pelham-city.k12.ga.us  
229-294-8715, ext. 214 
 
Smith, Shylynski 
Turner County 
Foster Care Liaison 
shy.johnson@turner.k12.ga.us  
229-567-3338 
 
Spencer, LaKia 
Terrell County 
lspencer@terrell.k12.ga.us  
 
Taylor, Jamie 
Berrien County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
jamie.taylor@berrien.k12.ga.us  
229-686-2081 
 
Turner, Tracie 
Worth County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
turner@worthschools.net  
229-776-8600 
 

mailto:lsimpson@crispschools.org
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Higher Education 
 
Grindall, Caitlin 
Georgia Southwestern State 
USG-DPOC 
caitlin.grindall@gsw.edu  
229-931-2706 
 
Leonard, Shawnese 
Albany State University 
Other 
Shawnese.leonard@asurams.edu  
 
Pate, Laura 
Columbus State University 
USG-DPOC 
pate_laura1@columbusstate.edu  
 
Polite, Mildred 
Albany State University 
USG-DPOC 
mildred.polite@asurams.edu  
229-500-2973 
 
Robinson, Jennifer 
South Georgia Technical College 
TCSG-DPOC 
jennifer.robinson@southgatech.edu  
229-931-2595 
 
 
Skinner, Yolanda 
Albany Technical College 
TCSG-DPOC 
yolskinner@albanytech.edu  
229-430-6144 
 

mailto:caitlin.grindall@gsw.edu
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Vidal-Kendall, Olive 
Columbus Technical College 
USG-DPOC 
ovidal-kendall@columbustech.edu  
706-225-0552 
 
Wilson, Cortney 
Columbus State University 
USG-DPOC 
wilson_cortney@columbusstate.edu  
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